
Happy Hour Everyday 3PM-5PM

Food
George Spencer Burger*

1/3lb beef, Breckenridge bourbon sauce,

cheddar, tobacco onions, pork belly, challah

bun, fries.

tru�e parmesan fries +3

Truffle Parmesan Fries  

tarragon aioli

Wasabi Panna Cotta
Shrimp  

sesame soy marinated cocktail shrimp,

seaweed salad, sriracha, wasabi panna cotta.

contains sesame

Spinach & Artichoke
Dip  

served with pita points, celery and carrot

sticks

Tenderloin Canapes  

apple brandy smoked beef, blueberry

horseradish cream, Mediterranean relish,

toast points

White Cheddar Mac &
Cheese  
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6

8

7

10

7

Cocktails
Port Old Fashioned  

Breckenridge port cask �nish whiskey, raw

simple syrup, barrel-aged whiskey bitters

Bourbon Sour*  

Breckenridge bourbon, egg white, lemon,

bitters, simple

Pomegranate Spritz  

Aperol, Campari, prosecco, pomegranate

liqueur, pomegranate juice

Rusty Nail  

Scotch, Drambuie, Peychauds bitters

Espresso Martini  

espresso vodka, Kahlua, espresso, simple

Water Lily  

choice of Empress 1908 Indigo gin, or

Empress 1908 Elder�ower Rose gin, creme de

violette, orange liqueur, lemon
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7.50
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Advisory: *Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shell�sh, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have 
certain medical conditions. 
Allergen information available upon request.
Notice: All transactions are subject to state taxes, local taxes, and resort fees.
Notice: Parties of 5 or more are subject to an automatic 20% gratuity
Notice: This restaurant collects and shares gratuities on a pre-established basis with other employees who customarily receive tips.”



Beer
Coors Light

Golden, Colorado

Coors Banquet
Golden, Colorado

Coors Edge
Non-Alcoholic

Rotating Amber Ale

Rotating IPA

Left Hand Milk
Stout

Longmont, Colorado

Modelo Especial
Mexico City, Mexico

Stella Artois
Leuven, Belgium

3
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3.50

3.50

Red Wine
Noble Vines Cabernet

Sauvignon
Lodi, California

Seven Hills Merlot
Walla Walla Valley, Washington

Kings Estates Pinot Noir
Willamette Valley, Oregon

Marques De Murrieta
Reserva Rioja

Rioja, Spain

6

7

8

9

White Wine
Noble Vines Chardonnay

Lodi, California

Santi Sortesele Pinot
Grigio

Trentino-Alto, Italy

Craggy Range Sauvignon
Blanc

Marlborough, New Zealand

Jean-Luc Colombo Cape
Bleue Rose

Provence, France

5.50

6.50

7.50

6.50


